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SEC/291/2024                                                                                                                                            August 6, 2024 

   

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on August 6, 2024, this is to 

inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates 

with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 
Share Cert. No. Distinctive Number 

No. of 

Shares 

1 CHANDRIKA V B C07489 

11554 

11554 

11555 

131149 

142950 

388741-388750 

2504661-2504750 

4816126-4816133 

37651377-37651426 

46992127-46992268 

10 

90 

8 

50 

142 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation(s)’ in lieu of Duplicate Share 

Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

 

http://www.csb.co.in/
mailto:secretarial@csb.co.in


V.B.Chandrika Souparnika 32,

Santhi Nagar

Ayyanthole PO

Thrissur - 680 003

Mo:9995140505

July 25, 2024

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD

Unit: CSB BANK LTD.

Surya, 35 Mayflower Avenue

Behind Senthil Nagar

Sowripalayam Road

Coimbatore - 641 028

Sir,

Sub: Issue of duplicate Share certificates

Ref: Your letter No. 109099/ 15.07.24

Chandrika V.B Folio No. C07489

The physical Share Certificates in my name are misplaced/lost. Please inform me what is

the procedure/documents to be submitted for the issuance of the duplicate share certificates.

As advised by you, I have already sent you self attested copies of my PAN and Aadhar.

Please reply at the earliest.

Yours faithfully,zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
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V.B. Chandrika
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