

SEC/291/2024 August 6, 2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on August 6, 2024, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No.	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Cert. No.	Distinctive Number	No. of Shares
1	CHANDRIKA V B	C07489	11554	388741-388750	10
			11554	2504661-2504750	90
			11555	4816126-4816133	8
			131149	37651377-37651426	50
			142950	46992127-46992268	142

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation(s)' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

Souparnika 32, Santhi Nagar Ayyanthole P O Thrissur – 680 003 Mo:9995140505

July 25, 2024

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD Unit: CSB BANK LTD. Surya, 35 Mayflower Avenue Behind Senthil Nagar Sowripalayam Road Coimbatore – 641 028

Sir,

Sub: Issue of duplicate Share certificates

Ref: Your letter No. ID9099/ 15.07.24 Chandrika V.B Folio No. C07489

The physical Share Certificates in my name are misplaced/lost. Please inform me what is the procedure/documents to be submitted for the issuance of the duplicate share certificates.

As advised by you, I have already sent you self attested copies of my PAN and Aadhar.

Please reply at the earliest.

Yours faithfully,

V.B. Chandrika

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

1 D 9 1 7 1

0 6 AUG 2024

COIMBATORE - 28